
Ben Franklin Academy Parent Teacher Organization
Contact List
For the 2025 - 2026 School Year Meeting: 

Position Name Email address Phone number Comments
EXECUTIVE BOARD     Elected by BFA community
President Christiana Sparks pto@bfacademy.org 720-581-7511
Vice-President Andreya Flanigan ptovp@bfacademy.org 720-251-5257
Treasurer Shannon Reddy ptotreasurer@bfacademy.org 720-560-4757 ShannonKReddy@gmail.com
Secretary Shelly Jonasen ptosecretary@bfacademy.org 303-880-9606 sljonasen@gmail.com
Fundraising Coordinator Erin Wiley fundraising@bfacademy.org 970-376-5289
Social Coordinator Abby Jensen ptosocial@bfacademy.org 303-903-0452 abspep3@gmail.com
Social Coordinator Vanessa Wilson vanessamccants@gmail.com 808-987-4823 vanessamccants@gmail.com
Room Parent Coordinators Alyssa Gale Freund roomparents@bfacademy.org       303-949-9045 alyssagalefreund@gmail.com
COMMITTEE CHAIRS     Elected by BFA community
Birthday Committee Chair Cara Brzezici carebear7154@gmail.com 720-219-9676
Restaurant/Spirit Night Committee Chair Dana Smith dhkaiser@gmail.com 303-842-7878
Teacher Appreciation Committee Chair Lindy Busbee lindybusbee@gmail.com 404-579-1242
Uniform Consignment Committee Chair Katie Graham kmvgraham@gmail.com 970-216-6311
Uniform Consignment Committee Chair Erica Reese ekrelle5@msn.com 720-347-9256
Virtues Awareness Committee Chair Kit Ansay kitansay@gmail.com 303-507-7287
Yearbook Shayla Riggins riggin.boys2@gmail.com / yearbook@bfacademy.org
Yearbook Lara Chatterton yearbook@bfacademy.org / lkchatterton@gmail.com
COMMITTEE MANAGERS     Appointed by PTO Executive Board
Baking Committee Manager Sage Felux sageaw@gmail.com 602-790-1965
Ben's Brigade Co-Committee Manager Curtis Anderson curtis.a.anderson@gmail.com 605-391-6604
Ben's Brigade Co-Committee Manager Brady Golinski golinski17@hotmail.com 720-206-8607
Bulletin Board Committee Manager Anna Larson anna@mylegacyma.com 720-763-7722
Fundraising Assistant Manager TBD
Franklin Fest Committee Manager Sara Dawson saradawson@hotmail.com 502-550-4195
Marketing Committee Manager - Flyers Cat Cichon ptomarketing@bfacademy.com 720-926-3433
Marketing Committee Manager - Newsletter Briauna Smythe briauna_smythe@yahoo.com 303-358-7395
Rebate Committee Manager Anneke DelPiccolo anneke.delpiccolo@gmail.com 303-349-7051
Spirit Rock Committee Manager Jamie Kroese Jamie.Kroese@gmail.com 303-570-0288
Spirit Wear Committee Manager Gen Townsend ptospiritwear@bfacademy.org 720-934-4087
Sponsor Committee Manager Cassie Roberts ptosponsors@bfacademy.org
Sponsor Committee Manager Melinda Schmalzer ptosponsors@bfacademy.org
Spring Social Committee Manager Emily Swanson emilyswanson559@gmail.com 303-258-6866
Sweetheart Ball Committee Manager Katie Graham kmvgraham@gmail.com 970-216-6311
Sweetheart Ball Committee Manager Chantel Greske chantel.greske@gmail.com
Teacher Gifting Program Committee Manager Rebecca Mullinex rebaroyer@yahoo.com
Digital Co-Committee Manager-Web Page and Online Store Devi Nallappan devi.it85@gmail.com 720.484.9761
Digital Co-Committee Manager-Social Media Kelley Marie Paulson kpaulson@bfacademy.org 303-981-7976
Welcoming Committee Manager Raegan Hedlund reagan@gmail.com 303-349-1330
Trunk or Treat Commitee Manager (under social coordinator) Abby Jensen abspep3@gmail.com 303-903-0452
Members
Board Liaison Trent Ongert trento@bfacademy.org


